‘ F Cow o
LLUUWQSN?'\UQ'\UW?Ga‘iﬂi'\ﬁqﬂaqquunaﬁi'\qvn\1 YWY Lasviaviagy

a e nEAIINBATATIAIMUULBATaANABUNTA U1um pathivng - Unlau N1 6 wms SIsEoe Wi naunT
SelmsanmienaTondas 1NBATIND it vuueaNan@inApunia uuMuB MY AT WTTYINITA 3,150 A5 WUE51951UB8NI 25,200 A519uins

, N DIANITUIMTAIUFUAANDIY T LT T0AAGDN ,
MUBNURWDILATINIT/ATUNDATI DIANTUIMTAIUFIIUAAADIY Y/ DIAMTUIMI AU UAARDIYY

i

o w o
anun

QLG

IWNITNIUNDATIY

Uy

ORUVELY]

SAmauual

AU

FN

FIANDNUIY

X FN

80N

TIAINAN

1. 130lAIAT1I0URL (REMOVAL
OF EXISTING STRUCTURES)
1.1 9Fefamenaii (REMOVAL OF
EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE)

2. NURINN
2.1 9UHINNS (SURFACE COURSES)

2.1.1 vlwaallan uazunalan
(PRIME COAT & TACK COAT)

2.1.1.1 Numauaaan lsilan
(PRIME
COAT)('Wrumaﬁu%muﬁﬁaﬁuﬂa‘n%mué)
nlloens EAP

2.1.2 MuueaNanpounin
(ASPHALT CONCRETE)
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yusuimaseatanreunin .. ey,
(ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING
COURSE)
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25,200.000

25,200.000

25,200,000

280.19

7,060,788.00

1.3270

1.3270

1.3270

19.34

41.81

371.81

487,561.03

1,053,707.00

9,369,665.67
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3. UAEUITINS
3.1 nuliamidn (MISCELLANEOUS)
3.1.1 MUFAAUIIAT (MARKINGS)
q 3.1.1.1 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT LR 1.3270 384.83 272,748.26
580U L(YELLOW & WHITE)
FWTIAINAN 11,183,681.96
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